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2. Colour  
[image: C:\Users\TLA NURSERY\Desktop\Colouring Book\Colouring Book\1008_dumptruck.gif]
  

[image: D:\2019\2019 word\new images\utencils\pot.png][image: D:\Nursery books images\Apple-clipart-black-and-white.jpg]

3. Write over 
s							n
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i							t
p						a
n							s



4. Count number orally

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5




5.  Colour 












6. Write over the shapes


























7.  Shading is fun  
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8.  Copy the same 
	0
	1
	0
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	0
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	0
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9. [bookmark: _GoBack][image: D:\Nursery books images\Birthday_Cake_with_3_Candles_clip_art.gif]Colour the birthday gift
 












10. Copy and write
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